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KIT KAT CHUNKY Peanut Butter 24x42g
Short Product Name:
KIT KAT CHUNKY Peanut Butter 42g

Crisp wafer finger with a creamed peanut topping (19%) covered with milk chocolate (60%)

Traded Unit GTIN: 3800020485491   Internal GTIN: 3800020415009   Supplier : Nestle UK   Suppliers Product Code : 12264513

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2243kJ

537kcal
30.9g 15.7g 46.2g 0.55g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2243kJ 537kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2243kJ 

537kCal

Carbohydrates 54.1g

of which sugars 46.2g

Fat 30.9g

of which saturates 15.7g

Fibre 2.1g

Protein 9.7g

Salt 0.55g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains: Milk, Wheat, Peanuts. May Contain: Traces of Tree Nuts

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, Cocoa butter, Skimmed MILK powder, Ground roasted PEANUTS (10%), WHEAT flour, Cocoa mass, Palm fat, MILK fat, Lactose and proteins from whey (from MILK), PEANUT flour (2%), Emulsifier

(Sunflower lecithin), Salt, Flavourings, Raising agent (Sodiumbicarbonate)

Supplier's Product Code : 12264513

Product Added : 26 January 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 19 July 2022

erudus id : 040805eb8198485796e5373ceae0b7c8
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